
AY 2019 - 20 AY 2020 - 21
2019 2020

1st Day of Monsoon Semester Classes Sept 02 July 27
Last day to add/drop courses Sept 09 Aug 15

Students and Parents Welcome Orientation for Foundation 
Batch 

Aug 11 TBD

Orientation Week for Foundation Batch Aug 12 - Aug 31 TBD
Result Announcement of Summer School - -

Convocation -- TBD
Mid-sem exams and juries Oct 18 - Oct 24 Sep 14 - Sep 19

Last Day of Monsoon Semester Classes Dec 14 Nov 12
Semester Recess (Diwali) Oct 25 - Nov 02 Nov 13 - Nov 21

Final Exams & Juries Dec 16 - Dec 21 Nov 23- Nov 28
Duration of Fee Payment for Spring Semester - Nov 09 - Dec 03

Registration Opens for Spring Semester Dec 09 Dec 07 - Dec 14
Winter School Dec 22 - Jan 05 Nov 30 - Jan 01

Result Announcement of Monsoon Semester - Dec 28 - Jan 02
2020 2021

Module Courses for Foundation Batch
(3 weeks)

Jan 06 - Jan 25 Jan 04 - Jan 23

1st Day of Spring Semester Classes Jan 06 Jan 04
Last day to add/drop courses Feb 03 Feb 01

Mid-sem exams and juries Mar 11- Mar 17 Mar 01 - Mar 06
Semester  recess Mar 06 - Mar 10 Mar 27 - Mar 31

Registration period for Summer semester April 21- Apr 28 April 19- Apr 26
Last  Day of Spring Semester Classes May 09 May 08

Final Exams & Juries May 11 - May 16 May 10 - May 15
Spring Break May 17 - May 30 May 17 - May 29

2020 2021
1st Day of Summer School Classes Jun 01 May 31
Add/ Drop out of Summer School Jun 08 Jun 07

Duration of Fee Payment for Spring Semester May 18 - Jun 18 May 17 - Jun 17 
Result Announcement of Spring Semester Jun 15 - Jun 20 Jun 14 - Jun 19

Registration Period for Monsoon Semester Jun 22 - Jun 29 Jun 21 - Jun 28
Last Day of Summer School Classes Jul 11 Jul 10

Summer School Break Jul 13 - Jul 18 Jul 12 - Jul 17
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2020 2021

New Year's Day Jan 1 (Wed) Jan 1 (Fri)
Uttrayan / Vasi Uttarayan Jan 14-15 (Tue-Wed) Jan 14-15 (Thu-Fri)
Republic Day Jan 26 (Sun) Jan 26 (Tue)
Maha Shivaratri Feb 21 (Fri) Mar 11 (Thu)
Dhuleti Mar 10 (Tue) Mar 29 (Mon)
Mahavir Jayanti Apr 6 (Mon) Apr 25 (Sun)
Good Friday Apr 10 (Fri) Apr 2 (Fri)
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Apr 14 (Tue) Apr 14 (Wed)
Ram Navmi Apr 2 (Thu) Apr 21 (Wed)
Idu'l Fitr May 23 (Sat) May 12 (Wed)
Independence Day Aug 15 (Sat) Aug 15 (Sun)
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Jul 30 (Thu) Jul 19 (Mon)
Rakshabandhan Aug 2 (Sun) Aug 21 (Sat)
Janmashtami Aug 12 (Wed) Aug 30 (Mon)
Ganesh Chaturthi Aug 22 (Sat) Sep 9 (Thu)
Gandhi Jayanti Oct 2 (Fri) Oct 2 (Sat)
Dussehra Oct 25 (Sun) Oct 14 (Thu)
Diwali  Nov 14 (Sat) Nov 4 (Thu)
Guru Nanak's Jayanti Nov 30 (Mon) Nov 19 (Fri)
Christmas Day Dec 25 (Fri) Dec 25 (Sat)

OBSERVED HOLIDAYS


